
RECEPCIONES OTORGADAS EN EL MES DE ABRIL DE 2015

N° DE RECEPCIÓN

FECHA
57/02.04.2015
58/06.04.20150
59/06.04.2015
60/07.04.2015
61/09.04.2015
62/09.04.2015
63/09.04.2015
64/09.04.2015
65/10.04.2015
66/13.04.2015
67/13.04.2015
68/15.04.2015
69/17.04.2015
70/17.04.2015
71/17.04.2015
72/20.04.2015
73/24.04.2015
74/24.04.2015
75/24.04.2015
76/24.04.2015
77/29.04.2015
78/29.04.2015

PROPIETARIO

LAURA NAVARRO B.
ANA FUENTES G.
REINALDO MORAGA M.
FERNANDO PÉREZ A.
BENEDICTA ALVEAR
CLEMENTINA APABLAZA
YANIRA DÍAZ
HORTENCIA MEZA
MIGUEL SAAVEDRA H.
MARCELO MORALES
JOSÉ RECABARREN
JUAN VALENZUELA L
EDITA OBREGON ALARCON
MARÍA GARCÍA PÉREZ
ROBERTO RÍOS AVALA
OSVALDO CRISOSTO VEGA
MARÍA ITURRA RODRÍGUEZ
IGNACIO ELUFI CANDÍA
LUISPEREIRAG.
EVANGELINA ALARCON
ABELARDO SEGURA FERRADA
SOLANGE APABLZA SALGADO

DIRECCIÓN

SERVIDUMBRE DE PASO
CORONEL WOODN" 915
RUTA LOS CONQUISTADORES
PASAJE III PONIENTE N° 583
JORGE DÍAZ S/N SANTA SOFÍA
VICTORIA N° 141 3
CHACABUCON°1067
COMUNIDAD REDENTORISTA, SANTA SOFÍA
PASAJE ARMANDO PINTO N°33
ALMIRANTE RIVEROS N°930
LOMAS DE TAPIA
LOS HUINGANES N° 338
CHACABUCO N° 782
DIEGO PORTALES N° 109
MANUEL RODRÍGUEZ N° 10
SALINAS N° 545
AVDA. DR. MEZAN0 1449
CAMINO A CORONEL DE MAULE
KM. 23 CAMINO A TAPIHUE
CAMINO PUBLICO A HUALVE
LAS MARGARITAS N° 38
CHACABUCO N°704

N° PERMISO Y AÑO

774/2014
257/2012
147/2014
502/2014
448/201 1
407/201 1
327/201 1
852/2010
513/2014
554/2014
590/2010
60/2014
703/2014
707/2014
706/2014
797/2014
773/2014
446/201 1
51/2011
303/201 1
258/2014
404/2014



79/30.04.2015 CARLOTA VERA DE LA PORTE CHACABUCtf N° 450 20/2012
80/30.04.2015 EDITA PEREIRA GONZÁLEZ PASAJE 1 N-fl24 POBL. FERNANDEZ 40/2012

RODRIGO SALGADO MALDONADO

ARQUITECTO

DIRECTOR DE OBRAS MUNICIPALES


